
Banka Raiffeisen

No City/Branch Name Position Email address Mobile number

1 Elbasan Irma Dauti Account manager irma.dauti@raiffeisen.al 697092026

2 Lushnje Erion Qalliu SE Account Manager erion.qalliu@raiffeisen.al 682054246

3 Fier Enkelejda Rapi SE Account Manager Enkelejda.RAPI@raiffeisen.al   682088168

4 Korce Nora Denasi SE Account Manager nora.denasi@raiffeisen.al 689025954

5 Vlore Arsen Kapaj SE Account Manager Arsen.Kapaj@raiffeisen.al 697091974

6 Gjirokaster/Sarande Blerta Toti SE Account Manager Blerta.Toti@raiffeisen.al 686031407

7 Tirane Iris Ahmetaj SE Account Manager iris.ahmetaj@raiffeisen.al 682096338

8 Tirane Sajmir Rexhmataj SE Account Manager sajmir.rexhmataj@raiffeisen.al 686031512

9 Tirane Oljeta Capari SE Account Manager oljeta.capari@raiffeisen.al 697061881

10 Tirane Andi Kreci SE Account Manager andi.kreci@raiffeisen.al 684020578

11 Tirane Klajdi Repa SE Account Manager klajdi.repa@raiffeise.al 682088173

12 Tirane Jona Telo SE Account Manager jona.telo@raiffeisen.al 686035585

13 Tirane Juljan Serjani SE Account Manager juljan.serjani@raiffeisen.al 697055464

14 Tirane Elona Janku SE Account Manager elona.janku@raiffeisen.al 694000705

15 Shkoder Galdim Muka SE Account Manager galdim.muka@raiffeisen.al 682088158

16 Lezhe Marjeta Simoni SE Account Manager marjeta.simoni@raiffeisen.al 696032186

17 Durres Irma Xhamuca SE Account Manager irma.xhamuca@raiffeisen.al 698081220

18 Durres Eugerta Kasa SE Account Manager eugerta.kasa@raiffeisen.al 684093479

19 Berat Aurela Teta SE Account Manager aurela.teta@raiffeisen.al 682088149
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